



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1321 of 1986

Ram Bahadur

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	P.N. Mishra, Raghuvansh Misra, Rahul Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. It is submitted by the learned by the learned Counsel for the appellant that he has not been provided copy of the paper-book.
2. Office is directed to supply the copy of the paper-book to the learned Counsel for the appellant, as per rules.
3. List on 05.02.2026.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

January 8, 2026
Vijay