



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1321 of 1986

Ram Bahadur

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : P.N. Mishra, Raghuvarsh Misra, Rahul Misra

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. Case has been taken up in revised list. Learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.
2. Office is directed to prepare book within three weeks and supply a copy of the same to the learned counsel for the appellant.
3. List this case on 12.03.2026.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

February 5, 2026

Rmk.