



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1321 of 1986

Ram Bahadur

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	P.N. Mishra, Raghuvaran Misra, Rahul Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 78

HON'BLE NAND PRABHA SHUKLA, J.

1. Non one appears on behalf of appellant. Learned AGA for the State is present.
2. Paper book is ready.
3. List this case on 22.05.2026 for final hearing.

(Nand Prabha Shukla,J.)

April 30, 2026
SFH